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Wollenhaupt
Richter
Gertzen
Diivel
Backofen
Muller
Baum
Konig

Kalk
Kessler
Seidel
Franz
Peine
Becker
Wedler
Hergt
Matthias
Rudolph
Gehrt
Knauer
Nicolai
Porzner
Meiler
Egger
Egger
Lindenau
Block
Hockmann
Tange
Ahrens
Junge
Keuchel
Ober
Niederlag
Niederlag
Rausch
Lambert
Sprigode
Aehnlich
Schurig
GelRner
SiRemilch
Ochsenkiihn
Schuchmann
Hodel

Vorname
Lucas
Felix

Tom
Marvin
Moritz
Manuel
Lukas
Marco
Richard
Robert
Rico
Marcel
Eric
Alexander
Tristan
Alexander
Fabian
Justin
Maximilian
Anna

Lars
Manuel
Lukas
Andreas
Georg
Paul
Florian
Philipp
Sebastian
Sebastian
Christopher
Johannes
Henry J.
Luca
Marco
Fabian
Jannik
Paul
Johannis
Julian
Konrad
Eric
Tobias
Franz Leon
Sebastian

Deutsche Meisterschaft Querfeldein 2009

Startliste R1 - Schiiler U15

UCI-Code

GER19950810
GER19960221
GER19950629
GER19951018
GER19950321
GER19951223
GER19950228
GER19950701
GER19950615
GER19951030
GER19960611
GER19960220
GER19951224
GER19960410
GER19950529
GER19950701
GER19950103
GER19950809
GER19950105
GER19950220
GER19960921
GER19960225
GER19950214
GER19961121
GER19950322
GER19960122
GER19950923
GER19950721
GER19951117
GER19960116
GER19960817
GER19950802
GER19950329
GER19950513
GER19960608
GER19960622
GER19950720
GER19950930
GER19960416
GER19960401
GER19951225
GER19950130
GER19950720
GER19960829
GER19950607

nicht startberechtigt Anna Knauer (Germania Weil3enburg)

Verein/Team
RSC le loup KdéIn-Rath e.V.
RSC le loup KéIn-Rath e.V.

Stand: 06.01.2009

Landesverband
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Nordrhein-Westfalen

Paddelclub Emsstern 1933 e.V. - Abt. Radspoi Nordrhein-Westfalen
Paddelclub Emsstern 1933 e.V. - Abt. Radspoi Nordrhein-Westfalen

RSG Offenburg-Fessenbach e.V.
RSV Rheinstolz Wyhl e.V.
RSC 1963 Neustadt e.V.

RSV Linden 1906

Erkneraner RC 1996 e.V.
Erkneraner RC 1996 e.V.
RadTeamSeidel e.V.

RSC Cottbus e.V.

RSC Cottbus e.V.

RSG Sprinter Fredersdorf e.V.
RSG Sprinter Fredersdorf e.V.
RC Kleinmachnow e.V.

RC Kleinmachnow e.V.
Radteam Coépenick

Baden

Baden
Rheinland-Pfalz
Rheinland-Pfalz
Brandenburg
Brandenburg
Brandenburg
Brandenburg
Brandenburg
Brandenburg
Brandenburg
Brandenburg
Brandenburg
Berlin

Bayern

E-Racers Top Level Augsburg e.V.

RC Germania 1894 WeilRenburg e.V.

RSG Ansbach e.V.

TSV Oberammergau 1861 e.V. - Radsport -
VC 1883 Mindelheim e.V.

VC 1883 Mindelheim e.V.

RV Germania Hamburg v. 1923 e.V.

SV Allerméhe e.V.

SV Allerméhe e.V.

SV Allermohe e.V.

Bayern

Bayern
Bayern
Bayern
Bayern
Bayern
Hamburg
Hamburg
Hamburg
Hamburg

RIG Gustrow e.V.

SV Dassow 24 e.V. - Radsport -
SV Dassow 24 e.V. - Radsport -
SV Dassow 24 e.V. - Radsport -

Mecklenburg-Vorpommern
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern

RSC Hildesheim e.V.

RSC Hildesheim e.V.

RSC Oldenburg v. 1965 e.V.
RV Méve Schmelz e.V.

ESV Lok Zwickau e.V.

RSC Jenae.V.

RSC Jenae.V.

RSC Turbine Erfurt

RSC 1962 Biberach e.V.

Team Kral

Niedersachsen
Niedersachsen
Niedersachsen
Saarland
Sachsen
Thiringen
Thiringen
Thiringen
Wirttemberg



